
 

2025/2026 

Autumn Term 2025 

Starts: Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Half term: Monday 27 October- Friday 31 October 2025 

Ends: Friday 19 December 2025 

Training Days- 1/9/25 and 2/9/25 

Training Day- 5/12/25 

Length-38 days and 34 days ( 8 weeks and 7 weeks) 

 

Spring Term 2026 

Starts: Monday 5 January 2026 

Half term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026  

Ends: on Friday 27 March 2026 

Length-30 days and 25 days (6 weeks and 5 weeks) 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Starts: Monday 13 April 2026 

May Day: Monday 4 May 2026 

Half term: Monday 25 May – Monday 1st June 2026(inclusive) 

Ends: Friday 17th July 2026 

Training Day- 1/6/26 

Training Day 20/7/26 

KS2 SATS 11th-14th May 2026 

Length-34 days and 34 days  

 

Total number of openings – 190 (5 allocated insets) 


